
General Information

Listing Member Co-listing Member

Address Information

Region*

Street # Street Direction* Street Name Street Ext*

City* Village* State/Province Postal Code*

Contract Information

List Date Exp Date List Price Side Agreement*
No | Yes

Limited Service* Possession Agent Related* BAC

SAC NAC

Location, Tax & Legal

Elem School* Middle School* High School* Assess Amt

Assessed Year Taxes Tax Year Book

Page Map Ref

Seller(s)

General Property Description

Realtor.COM Type* Sq Ft Liv Apx Sq Ft Source* Total Rooms

Total Bedrooms Total Full Baths Total Half Baths Total 3/4 Baths

Parking Spaces Parking Spaces Type* Year Built Apx Year Built Source*

Yr Blt Description* Lot Square Footage Acres Apx Frontage Apx

Betterment

Remarks & Misc

Telephone Pole Coord

Public Remarks

Realtor-to-Realtor
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Directions

Marketing/Headline

Office Remarks

Seller Opt Out: Seller Directs Listing to be Excluded from Internet Seller Directs Address to be Excluded from Internet
Seller Directs Listing to Not Be Used in AVMs on Internet Seller Directs Listing to Not Allow Comments on Internet

Publish this listing to: Syndicate to iBerkshires Syndicate to ListHub Partners Syndicate to Realtor.com Syndicate to Zillow

Restrict Covenants: 1 to 4 req'd

Historical Restrict.
No
Yes

Homeowner Assoc
Unk

Title V: 1 to 5 req'd

Conditional Pass
Not Applicable
Unk

Fail
Pass

Title V Date

Title V Date:

Underground Oil Tank: 1 to 3 req'd

No
Yes

Unk

Water: 1 to 5 req'd

None
Private
Shared Well

Other
Public
Well

Well Detail

Drilled Shallow

Sewer: 1 to 4 req'd

None
Private
Tight Tank

Other
Public

Easement: 1 to 3 req'd

No
Yes

Unk

Survey: 1 to 3 req'd

No
Yes

Unk

Right of Way: 1 to 3 req'd

No
Yes

Unk

Right to Farm Comm: 1 to 3 req'd

No
Yes

Unk

Flood Hazard Area: 1 to 5 req'd

Elev Cert
No
Yes

Flood Cert
Unk

Views

Distant
Pastoral
Seasonal

Hill/Mountain
Scenic
Water

Waterfront

Deeded Rights
Frontage on Water
Lake View
Pond Access
Private Beach
River Access
Seasonal Brook
Brook
Lake
River

Dock
Lake Access
Motorized Vehicles
Pond View
Public Beach
River View
Other (See Remarks)
Close to Water
Pond

Lake/Pond Name:

Lot Description

Add'L Land Avail
Corner
Golf Course Frontage
Irregular Shape
Paved Drive
Subdivision
Zero Lot Line

Adj to Protected Ld
Flood Plain
Interior
Pasture
Shared Drive
Wooded

Land Use

61A
APR
Farm Land
Grove
Horses Allowed
Other
Poultry Farm
Scenic Mtn Act
Water Shed

61B
Dairy Farm
Farming
Hobby Farm
Orchards
Pasture
Row Crops
Tree Farm

Building Info

Exterior Color:
Fireplace Insert #:
Fuel Usage/Yr:
Gas Stove #:
Gas Fireplace #:
Pellet Stove #:
Wood Fireplace #:
Wood Stove #:

Rentals

Hot Water Heater
Propane Tank
Water Treatment

System

Other
Security System

Stove Permit

No
Yes

Unk

Electric Type: 1 to 10 req'd

100 Amp
200 Amp
400 Amp
Circuit Breaker
Individual Meter

150 Amp
3 Phase
60 Amp
Fuses
Other

Style: 1 to 26 req'd

A-Frame
Barn
Cabin
Carriage House
Contemporary
Dome
Federal
Garrison
Historic
NE Farmhouse
Post and Beam
Ranch
Salt Box
Tudor
Victorian

Arts and Crafts
Bungalow
Cape
Colonial
Cottage
Embank Ranch
Gambrel/Dutch
Greek Revival
Log
Other
Raised Ranch
Row House
Split Level
Timber Frame

Interior Amenities

Alarm System
Bay/Bow Window
Cathedral Ceilings
Central Vacuum
Granite Counter
Hot Tub
Interior Balcony
Radiant Heat
Skylight(s)
Sun Room
Walk In Closet(s)

Backup Generator
Cable Avail
Cedar Closet
Fireplace (s)
High Speed Wiring
Inlaw/Guest Qtrs
Jet Tub
Sauna
Steam Shower
Vaulted Ceilings
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Internet Service

Cable Available
DSL Available
Satellite Available

Dial Up Available
Fiber Optic Availabl
WiSpring Available

Accessibility

1st Fl Bdrm
1st Flr Full Bath
Elevator
Handicap Design
Lower Fixtures
Other
Wheelchair Access

1st Flr Bdrm w/Bath
1st Flr Half Bath
Handicap Access
Handrails
Meets ADA
Ramp
Wide Doorways

Exterior Amenities

Barn/Stable
Bus-School
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